
Sunday 20 August 2023 stableford
Preliminary competition results at 3:21 pm
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 36
Members: 35

Visitors: 1
GA, Red, Men (Par 67)
GA, Red, Women (Par 67)
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Singles Comp Trophies
Number NameAward Prize BallsHandicap Score
2121900556 David SheehyDavid Sheehy 50.0019 40
2121900439 REG BurkReg Burk 35.0021 39
2121900386 Glenn TurveyGlenn Turvey 20.0011 38
2121900704 KAYE Vincent4th Place 126 38
2120601297 WAYNE TEMPORALI (from Highlands GC)5th Place 112 37
2121900419 JOHN Whitford6th Place 121 37
2121900323 Peter Paterson7th Place 112 36
2121900544 Ronald McLean8th Place 113 36
2121900730 Caryl Baker Turley9th Place 119 35
2121900545 MAL Crealy10th Place 117 34

Singles Comp Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900556 David Sheehy 19 40
2 2121900439 REG Burk 21 39
3 2121900386 Glenn Turvey 11 38
4 2121900704 KAYE Vincent 26 38
5 2120601297 WAYNE TEMPORALI (from Highlands GC) 12 37
6 2121900419 JOHN Whitford 21 37
7 2121900323 Peter Paterson 12 36
8 2121900544 Ronald McLean 13 36
9 2121900730 Caryl Baker Turley 19 35
10 2121900545 MAL Crealy 17 34
11 2121900060 Ian Brown 8 34
12 2131500001 LYNETTE Potter 14 33
13 2121900367 PETER Sullivan 12 33
14 2121900142 RON Gann 13 32
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

15 2121900031 ROSS Baker 22 32
16 2121901050 Tony Marr 5 32
17 2121900037 Brian Barrett 21 31
18 2121901003 Keith Snell 21 30
19 2121901089 MORRIS Bradley 11 30
20 2121900659 Wendy Larcombe 26 30
21 2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 25 30
22 2121900180 ROSS Ferrier 26 29
23 2121900392 IVAN Webber 25 28
24 2121900362 Gary Thompson 19 28
25 2121901041 IAN Ferguson 20 28
26 2121114415 Claire Innes 33 27
27 2121114366 Timothy Innes 9 26
28 2121900284 GARRY Miskell 29 26
29 2122509155 Timothy Houston 16 25
30 2121901176 Steven Bettington 27 25
31 2121900271 KEITH Haslam 17 25
32 2121900165 KEITH Hanley 20 25
33 2121900089 Philip Carter 21 25
34 2121900294 Alan Neems 21 24
35 2121900151 Malcolm Gorry 36 23
36 2121900050 Phillip Bell 11 15

Singles Scratch Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121901050 Tony Marr 5 27
2 2121900386 Glenn Turvey 11 27
3 2121900060 Ian Brown 8 26
4 2120601297 WAYNE TEMPORALI (from Highlands GC) 12 25
5 2121900323 Peter Paterson 12 25
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Singles Scratch Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

6 2121900544 Ronald McLean 13 24
7 2121900367 PETER Sullivan 12 22
8 2131500001 LYNETTE Potter 14 21
9 2121901089 MORRIS Bradley 11 21
10 2121900556 David Sheehy 19 21
11 2121900142 RON Gann 13 20
12 2121900439 REG Burk 21 20
13 2121114366 Timothy Innes 9 19
14 2121900545 MAL Crealy 17 18
15 2121900730 Caryl Baker Turley 19 17
16 2121900419 JOHN Whitford 21 17
17 2122509155 Timothy Houston 16 13
18 2121900031 ROSS Baker 22 13
19 2121900037 Brian Barrett 21 13
20 2121900704 KAYE Vincent 26 13
21 2121900362 Gary Thompson 19 12
22 2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 25 12
23 2121901003 Keith Snell 21 11
24 2121900050 Phillip Bell 11 11
25 2121901041 IAN Ferguson 20 11
26 2121900180 ROSS Ferrier 26 10
27 2121900392 IVAN Webber 25 9
28 2121900165 KEITH Hanley 20 9
29 2121900271 KEITH Haslam 17 9
30 2121900659 Wendy Larcombe 26 8
31 2121900294 Alan Neems 21 8
32 2121900284 GARRY Miskell 29 7
33 2121900089 Philip Carter 21 7
34 2121901176 Steven Bettington 27 6
35 2121900151 Malcolm Gorry 36 5
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Singles Scratch Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

36 2121114415 Claire Innes 33 5

Nearest the Pin Trophies
Number NameAward Balls
2121900544 Ronald McLean5th 1
2131500001 LYNETTE Potter7th 1
2121901089 MORRIS Bradley9th 1
2121114366 Timothy Innes14th 1
2121900544 Ronald McLean16th 1
2121900323 Peter Paterson18th 1
2121900544 Ronald McLeanDrive n Chip 1


